
ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION
UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA SABAH
JALAN UMS 88400 KOTA KINABALU,
SABAH MALAYSIA
HTTP://BPA.UMS.EDU.MY

EXAMINATION RESULT FOR SEMESTER 2-2024/2025
NAME : PROGRAMME :
ADDRESS :

FACULTY :

IC/PASSPORT NO :
:STUDENT NO

PRINT DATE : 12/10/2025

COURSE CODE COURSE NAME GRADECREDIT HOURS

LINDA NATAN
UMA BAHA SUNGAI ASAP BELAGA

UMA BAHA SANG ANAU LONG 
BULAN BELAGA SARAWAK

96950 BELAGA
BB23110302
030406130516

UH6342001 - MARKETING

COURSE STATUS STATUS

FACULTY OF BUSINESS, ECONOMICS AND 
ACCOUNTANCY

 (Fulfilled the requirement of English 
Language)

AVERAGE ENGLISH.LAN :

SARAWAK

BG31903 -  3INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS A- PASS WITH A DISTINCTION

BT21303 -  3ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR B+ PASS WITH A CREDIT

BT22303 -  3HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT B+ PASS WITH A CREDIT

BT23303 -  3ANALYTICAL DATA AND BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE B PASS WITH A CREDIT

ED20401 -  1PALAPES DARAT IV A+ PASS WITH A DISTINCTION

UB00702 -  2ENGLISH FOR OCCUPATIONAL PURPOSES B+ PASS WITH A CREDIT

UL00202 -  2INTERCULTURAL COMMUNICATION A PASS WITH A DISTINCTION

UN00302 -  2MANDARIN LANGUAGE LEVEL III B- PASS WITH A CREDIT

    KD       KC KS KP KM KL KG KK    KF GRADE POINT        GPA

 3.37

 3.14

STUDENT STATUS PASS AND CONTINUE TO STUDY

CURRENT SEMESTER (GPA)

CUMMULATIVE (CGPA)

-

-

- 19

 77

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 19

 77

 0

 0

 19

 77-

 63.99

Page 1 of 3

 241.64


