

ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA SABAH JALAN UMS 88400 KOTA KINABALU, SABAH MALAYSIA HTTP://BPA.UMS.EDU.MY

EXAMINATION RESULT FOR SEMESTER 2-2024/2025

NAME : LINDA NATAN PROGRAMME : UH6342001 - MARKETING

ADDRESS : UMA BAHA SUNGAI ASAP BELAGA

UMA BAHA SANG ANAU LONG
BULAN BELAGA SARAWAK FACULTY : FACULTY OF BUSINESS, ECONOMICS AND

ACCOUNTANCY

96950 BELAGA IC/PASSPORT NO : 030406130516 STUDENT NO : BB23110302 SARAWAK PRINT DATE : 12/10/2025

AVERAGE ENGLISH.LAN : (Fulfilled the requirement of English

Language)

COURSE CODE COURSE STATUS		COURSE NAME	CREDIT HOURS	GRADE	STATUS
BG31903	-	INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS	3	A-	PASS WITH A DISTINCTION
BT21303	-	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	3	B+	PASS WITH A CREDIT
BT22303	-	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	3	B+	PASS WITH A CREDIT
BT23303	-	ANALYTICAL DATA AND BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE	3	В	PASS WITH A CREDIT
ED20401	-	PALAPES DARAT IV	1	A+	PASS WITH A DISTINCTION
UB00702	-	ENGLISH FOR OCCUPATIONAL PURPOSES	2	B+	PASS WITH A CREDIT
UL00202	-	INTERCULTURAL COMMUNICATION	2	Α	PASS WITH A DISTINCTION
UN00302	-	MANDARIN LANGUAGE LEVEL III	2	B-	PASS WITH A CREDIT

	KD	КС	KS	KP	KM	KL	KG	KK	KF GRAD	E POINT GPA	
CURRENT SEMESTER (GPA)	19	0	-	0	0	19	0	19	-	63.99	3.37
CUMMULATIVE (CGPA)	77	0	-	0	0	77	0	-	77	241.64	3.14
STUDENT STATUS	PASS A	PASS AND CONTINUE TO STUDY									